SKU: 205

Cutting-edge technology in a classic, robust shape. Without
distraction from its focus: putting people or products in their
best light. The Bordo (‘edge' in Italian) may be one of the
most simplistic recessed fixed downlights in our range, but
that says nothing about the powerful and versatile
performance. Let the Bordo surprise you!

CRI 90

CCT 4000K, 3000K, 2700K
Chromaticity tolerance 3 MacAdam

Elclass Class Il

Housing material Aluminum Die Cast

IP rating IP43/IP20

Lifetime 50000h

Light source 940 (4000K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90), 927 (2700K / CRIS0)
Light source energy class EF

Light source identifier CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1, CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1, CLUO028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1
Luminaire color White, Black

Luminaire dimension @86x98mMm

Mains voltage N/A

Net weight (kg) 03

Nominal fV (V) 350mA

Nominal fA (mA) 350mA

Optic Reflector

Power supply Separate Available
Reflector color Specular Aluminium
System efficiency 103Im/W, 97Im/W, 91lm/W
System power 14W

Power (W) 12.5W

Warranty 5Y

Light Color CCT 4000, 3000, 2700

Ledlab Adress . Telefon

Ton

44]




Lumen 1450Im, 1355Im, 1275Im
Beam angle 60°, 45°, 38°

Voltage (V) 33.8-35.9V

I.Edl.ab Ardrress . Telefon




Variationer

SKU

205GW9406000

205GB9406000

205FW9306000

205FB9306000

205FW9276000

205FB9276000

205CW9404500

205CW9403800

205GB9404500

205GB9403800

205FB9304500

205FB9274500

205FB9303800

205FB9273800

205FW9304500

205FW9274500

205FW9303800

205FW9273800

CcCcT

4000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

2700K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

3000K

2700K

Light source

940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

927 (2700K / CRI9O)

940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
940 (4000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)

930 (3000K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)

930 (3000K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

930 (3000K / CRI9O)

927 (2700K / CRI90)

Light source energy class

E

Light source identifier

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLUO028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLUO28-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

CLUO028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1

CLUO28-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLUO028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1

Luminaire color

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

System efficiency

103Im/W

103Im/wW

97Im/W

97Im/W

Am/W

ANm/W

103Im/W

103Im/wW

103Im/W

103Im/wW

97Im/W

9Am/W

97Im/W

ANm/W

97Im/W

Am/W

97Im/W

9Am/W

Light Color CCT

4000

4000

3000

3000

2700

2700

4000

4000

4000

4000

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

3000

2700

Lumen

1450Im

1450lm

1355Im

1355Im

1275Im

1275lm

1450lm

1450lm

1450Im

1450lm

1355Im

1275Im

1355Im

1275lm

1355Im

1275Im

1355Im

1275Im

Telefon

Beam angle

60°

60°

60°

60°

60°

60°

45°

38°

45°

38°

450

45°

38°

38°

45°

45°

38°

38°




